
Tirupati - Hazur Sahib Nanded One Way Special (Via Dhone)/X07424 - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

18h 20m - 914 km - 24 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 15:30 0 1 0 26 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 15:53 15:55 2m 0 1 10 84 115 SCR
3 RJP Razampeta 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 84 58 145 SCR
4 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
17:43 17:45 2m 0 1 135 69 137 SCR

5 YA Yerraguntla Junction 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 175 70 166 SCR
6 TU Tadipatri 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 243 85 237 SCR
7 GY Gooty Junction 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 291 44 365 SCR
8 DHNE Dhone Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 0 1 347 69 424 SCR
9 KRNT Kurnool City 22:02 22:04 2m 0 1 401 54 294 SCR
10 GWD Gadwal Junction 23:05 23:06 1m 0 1 456 54 SCR
11 WPR Wanaparti Road 23:30 23:31 1m 0 1 478 82 SCR
12 MBNR Mahbubnagar 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 531 59 509 SCR
13 JCL Jadcherla 00:30 00:31 1m 0 2 549 45 539 SCR
14 SHNR Shadnagar 01:20 01:21 1m 0 2 585 48 650 SCR
15 UR Umdanagar 02:00 02:01 1m 0 2 617 16 581 SCR
16 KCG Kacheguda 03:20 03:30 10m 0 2 637 52 489 SCR
17 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 646 38 533 SCR
18 MED Medchal 04:20 04:21 1m 0 2 670 67 SCR
19 AKE Akanapet Junction 05:10 05:11 1m 0 2 725 84 SCR
20 KMC Kamareddi 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 751 112 SCR
21 NZB Nizamabad Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 2 803 63 SCR
22 BSX Basar 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 833 59 344 SCR
23 DAB Dharmabad 06:42 06:44 2m 0 2 843 84 355 SCR
24 UMRI Umri 07:05 07:06 1m 0 2 872 22 384 SCR
25 MUE Mudkhed Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 892 12 372 SCR
26 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 09:50 0 2 914 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (05:14)

Aug 30 2024 (05:14)

1

1


